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Featherston County—continued.
Bale, A. H., Featherston
Barton, William, Pigeon Bush, Featherston
Barton, William,White Rock, Martinborough
Bell, John, Cragieburn, Martinborough
Bennett, T. F., EVatherston
Benton, T., jun.,Featherston
Bicknell, J. G., Kaiwaiwai
Bicknell, J. T., Featherston
Bidwill, C. R., Tawaha, Featherston
Bidwill, J. O., Pihautea, Featherston
Bidwill, W. E., Rototawai, Featherston
Bock, Walter, Featherston
Bockett, F. V., Featherston
Brooks, F. J., Morrison's Bush
Buck, W. J., Nikau Valley, Featherston
Burch, Baail, Greytown
Burt Bros., Featherston
Burt, Francis, Tauherenikau
Cameron, Allan, Martinborough
Cameron, Duncan, Glendhu, Martinborongh
Cameron, Duncan, Moroa, Greytown
Cameron, John, Pahaua, Masterton
Chisholm, Allan, Featherston
Coe, James, Featherston
Considine, A. O., Martinborough
Cotter, J., Riverside, Greytown
Cross, Jessie, Greytown
Cundy, John, Kahautara, Featherston
Cundy, J. S., Featherston
Donald, Quintin, Tauherenikau
Donald, VV. A., Featherston
Eglinton, H.,Wharekaukau (Hutt)
Elgar, Charles, Awhea, Featherston
Elgar, Charles, Fernside, Featherston
Evans, T. F., Martinborough
Feast Brothers, Kaiwaiwai
Fuge, William,Featherston
Gallie, John, Martinborough
Gaskin, Matthew, Martinborough
Gooding, Jacob (Exors. of), Cross Creek
Gold, J.E., Lake Ferry, Martinborough ...
Green, James, Martinborough
Greenaway, Thomas, Martinborough
Haigh, S., Greytown
Hannay, Alexander, Te Para, Featherston ...
Harris, A. J.,Pukoi, Martinborough
Harris Bros., Hautotara, Martinborough
Harris, Charles, Birch Hill, Martinborough
Harris, Charles, Wantwood, Martinborough
Harrison, G. P., Greytown
Hawke, Mrs. E., Greytown
Hawkins, E. B., Moroa, Greytown
Heagerty, J. D., Greytown
Hemi Enoka, Kahautara
Henare Poukiki, Featherston
Hodder, Walter, jun., Featherston
Hodder, William, Torohanga, Featherston ...
Hullen, J. T., Cross Creek
Hume, George, Tauanui, Martinborough
Hume, William, Tauanui, Martinborough ...
Ingley, Thomas, Morrison's Bush
Jackson, H. H., Stonestead, Greytown
Jack8on,M.J. H.,Sunnyside,Featherston ...
Jones,W. H. P., Moroa Plain, Greytown ...
Joseph, Jacob,Dry River, Martinborough ...
Judd, John,Kuratiwhiti, Greytown . .
Jury, C. J., Glendower, Greytown
Kempton, T., Elm Grove, Greytown
Kennedy, Thomas, Fairfield, Martinborough
Mahupuku, H. T., Greytown
Manihera Ruka, Featherston
Manihera, W. H., Featherston
Martin, Arthur, Otaraia, Martinborough
Martin, John, Puruatanga, Martinborough ...
Martin, W. J., Huangarua, Martinborough...
Matthews, A., Wairongamai, Featherston ...
Matthews, Charles, Oporua, Featherston ...
Matthews, Alfred, Wharepapa, Featherston
Maunsell, E. S., Riversdale, Greytown
McDonald, John, Martinborough
McDougall, D. (Exrs.),Pirinoa, Martinborough
McFarlane and Tilson,Moiki Farm, Greytown
McLaren, P., Ngakonui, Martinborough
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Featherston County—contiuued.
McLaren, Wm., Bush Gully, Martinborough
McLeod, A. D., Kai Kuri, Martinborough ...
McLeod, A., Glendrynesch,Martinborough...
McLeod, Chas., Mt. Adams, Martinborough
McLeod, M. and F., Martinborough
McLeod, M-, Hillside, Martinborough
McLeod, W. M., Whakaponi, Martinborough
McLeod, W. M., Hillside, Martinborough ...
McMaster, D., Matawhero, Martinborough...
McMaster, J. and J. D., Martinborough
McMaster, J. (Executors of), The Grove,

Martinborough
McMaster, John, Tuhitarata, Martinborough
Monckton, Frederick, Featherston
Morrison, H. and C.,Glenmorvan, Morrison's
Murphy, Jno., Featherston
Niniwa Heremaiah, Martinborough
Nix, W. J., Tauherenikau
O'Keefe, John, Martinborough
Pain, George, Clifton Grove, Martinborough
Pain, George, Martinborough
Pain, J. A., Martinborough
Pain and Sutherland, Admiral Run, Martin-

borough
Parish, John, Martinborough
Parker, J., Featherston
Parker, William, Martinborough
Pearce, Frederick, Kahautara, Featherston ...
Pharazyn, O, Longwood, Featherston
Philp, William, Featherston
Piripi Te Maire, Martinborough
Poison, Sven, Morrison's Bush
Pouhiki, H. M., Kahautara
Prentice, A. O, Greytown
Reed, J. V., Featherston
Riddiford, E. J., Glenburn, Martinborough
Riddiford, E. J., Martinborough
Riddiford, E. J.,Te Awaiti (Hutt)
Ross, Alexander, Martinborough
Ross, J. and D., Martinborough
Russell, J. P., Wangai Moana, Martinborough
Sharp, Alexander, Martinborough
Sinclair, D., Burnside, Martinborough
Sinclair, Donald, Moroa, Greytown
Smith, David, Martinborough
Smith, William, Martinborough
Speedy, Bruce, Gum Grove, Featherston ...
St. George, Leonard, Greytown North
Sutherland, D. M., Ngaipu, Martinborough
Sutherland, E. and E., Martinborough
Taylor, James, Martinborough
Te Kahu Tutura, Featherston
Te Waiti & Sinclair, Watarangi, Martinboro'
Tilson, Richard, Papawai, Greytown
Tocker, Arthur, Kahautara
Todd, Charles, Martinborough
Todd, D. G., Lake Ferry, Martinborough ..
Tringham, Chas., Pigeon Bush, Featherston
Tullock, L., Halford, Martinborough
Tully, C. J., Papawai, Greytown
Tully, John (Executors of), Martinborough
Tunuiorangi, H.P., Turangianui, Featherston
Tyre, Hannah, Battersea, Martinborough ...Tyre, Hannah, Panton Camp, Featherston ...
Udy, William, Platform Farm, Greytown ...
Vile, Josiah, Meadow Bank, Featherston ...Walker, T., York Farm, Greytown
Walker, T. J., Morrison's Bush
Wall, J., Martinborough
Wall, J. F., Riverside, Martinborough
Wallace, J.,Riverside, Featherston
Ward, T., Morrison's Bush, Greytown
White, George, Featherston
Wiggings Bros., Ngarara, Greytown
Wilkinson, A. M., Tauherenikau
Wilkinson, H. O, Hinaburn, Featherston ...
Wilkinson, J., Lake Meadows, Featherston ...
Williams, B. T., Mangatete, Featherston ...
Williams, H., Kaiwaiwai
Williams, J. R., Kaiwaiwai
Williams & Beetham, Ahikouke, Greytown ..
Williams, W. H., Featherston
Willis, Henry, Featherston

12300
3483
2010
970

2251

5490

•9'5
'37
236

3698
215i

'7600
946
500

4395336
662

4995

64
35°
250

1012
3560

243
739
34

'53
5°

13220
254

45029
616
6>3

7500
53'1265
'30

1 170
2800
2630

30
7070
6300

'43
140

'943°
3541596
480

57
2801

14105
3475
2000

900
1600
470

5040
200

'438
294

Nil

1414
'5

2186
Nil
Nil

988
100

3997
161
590

7069
81

250
460
998

' '63
Nil
Nil
Nil

'a2
49

'3939
Nil

40000
800
760

6550760
1260
Nil
'235
24662426
Nil
8080
6583
Nil
'54

18965396
1686
380

Nil
2510
3084

505
16190

800

3020
1250

22090
700

3010
320

1247
300

55
775686

611
388
'9

1616
675328

'979
753

'450
2411188

3507
309
884
300

50
62

3089
2814

705486
13

1500
490
430

'999
833
900

Nil
1800

720
192
575


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

